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List of Activities:

S. No. Name of Activity Date and
Duration

No. of
Participants

Beneficiaries

1 Movie Screenings of Literary
Classics and some short
stories

02/09/22
29/09/22
13/10/22
02/05/23
03/05/23

473 FYBA, SYBA,
TYBA, FYBCom

2 Role plays on ‘Interview

and Interviewing skills’

03/10/22 73 FYBCom

3 Guided Group Discussion 03/10/22 33 FYBCA

4 Group Discussion Activity 08/10/22 80 FYBCom

5 Soft skills enhancement 31/10/22 55 FYBCA

6 PPt Presentations 07/11/22 48 FYBCA

7 Guided Role play 21/11/22 13 TYBA

8 Peer learning activity :

extempore

06/01/23 66 FYBA

9 Word Games 07-08/02/
23

59 FYBA

10 One act play entitled ‘Leela’s

Friend’ by the Literary Club

12/05/23 56 FYBA


