Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana's **Arts, Science and Commerce College**

Wagholi, Pune 412207 Department of English - 2022-23

List of Activities:

S. No.	Name of Activity	Date and Duration	No. of Participants	Beneficiaries
1	Movie Screenings of Literary Classics and some short stories	02/09/22 29/09/22 13/10/22 02/05/23 03/05/23	473	FYBA, SYBA, TYBA, FYBCom
2	Role plays on 'Interview and Interviewing skills'	03/10/22	73	FYBCom
3	Guided Group Discussion	03/10/22	33	FYBCA
4	Group Discussion Activity	08/10/22	80	FYBCom
5	Soft skills enhancement	31/10/22	55	FYBCA
6	PPt Presentations	07/11/22	48	FYBCA
7	Guided Role play	21/11/22	13	TYBA
8	Peer learning activity : extempore	06/01/23	66	FYBA
9	Word Games	07-08/02/ 23	59	FYBA
10	One act play entitled 'Leela's Friend' by the Literary Club	12/05/23	56	FYBA